
Figures Words
1 21135501 ANKUSH MOUDGIL BALRAJ KUMAR Ab Absent
2 21135502 manmohan singh Raghuvir Singh Ab Absent
3 21135503 GURPREET KAUR AVTAR SINGH Ab Absent
4 21135504 DEEPAKSHI VIJAY KUMAR MANGLA Ab Absent
5 21135505 Manav Singh Bhinder Baljit Singh Bhinder Ab Absent
6 21135506 Bhupender Singh Baldev Singh 13 Thirteen Only
7 21135507 RAHUL SATBIR SINGH Ab Absent
8 21135508 HARSHDEEP SINGH NARINDER PAL SINGH Ab Absent
9 21135509 SHENNU PREM PARKASH 9 Nine Only

10 21135510 Aman singh Karam singh 14 Fourteen Only
11 21135511 JATIN RAM BILASH 17 Seventeen Only
12 21135512 SATISH KUMAR Satvir singh Ab Absent
13 21135513 Harmanpreet Singh SATNAM SINGH Ab Absent
14 21135514 MUNISH KUMAR BALDEV SINGH Ab Absent
15 21135515 sonu ROSHAN LAL Ab Absent
16 21135516 PARAMJEET SINGH RANPAT SINGH 11 Eleven Only
17 21135517 BHARTI VIJENDER SINGH 18 Eighteen Only
18 21135518 AJAY KUMAR SURESH KUMAR 13 Thirteen Only
19 21135519 Rohit Kumar Rajender Singh 14 Fourteen Only
20 21135520 Mohit kumar dhankhar Rajender Singh Ab Absent
21 21135521 SANDEEP KUMAR RAM SINGH Ab Absent
22 21135522 harmanjot kaur KULDEEP SINGH Ab Absent
23 21135523 Ravi kumar Karamvir 10 Ten Only
24 21135524 SONAMIKA YASHPAL 5 Five Only
25 21135525 MOHIT KUMAR JASBIR SINGH 12 Twelve only
26 21135526 MANJIT BALKISHAN Ab Absent
27 21135527 SHIVANI SHIV KUMAR 13 Thirteen Only
28 21135528 SUDHA RAJA RAM 6 Six Only
29 21135529 TANISHPREET KAUR GULAB SINGH Ab Absent
30 21135530 Jaspreet Singh Om Prakash Ab Absent
31 21135531 shubham kumar om parkash 14 Fourteen Only
32 21135532 Pardeep CHUHAR SINGH 9 Nine Only

Signature of the Course Coordinator Signature of the Evaluator

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF CCA HELD W.E.F. 31/08/2021 to 08/09/2021(Theory) 

Name of the Exam: CCA Session:Jan 2021
Subject/Paper: CCA-1 Computer Fundamentals Maximum Marks: 20

Sr. No. DDE Ref.
No.

Name Father's Name Marks Obtained



Figures Words
1 21135501 ANKUSH MOUDGIL BALRAJ KUMAR Absent Absent
2 21135502 manmohan singh Raghuvir Singh Absent Absent
3 21135503 GURPREET KAUR AVTAR SINGH Absent Absent
4 21135504 DEEPAKSHI VIJAY KUMAR MANGLA 16 Sixteen
5 21135505 Manav Singh Bhinder Baljit Singh Bhinder 16 Sixteen
6 21135506 Bhupender Singh Baldev Singh 20 Twenty Only
7 21135507 RAHUL SATBIR SINGH Absent Absent
8 21135508 HARSHDEEP SINGH NARINDER PAL SINGH Absent Absent
9 21135509 SHENNU PREM PARKASH 13 Thirteen

10 21135510 Aman singh Karam singh 15 Fifteen
11 21135511 JATIN RAM BILASH 19 Nineteen
12 21135512 SATISH KUMAR Satvir singh Absent Absent
13 21135513 Harmanpreet Singh SATNAM SINGH Absent Absent
14 21135514 MUNISH KUMAR BALDEV SINGH 7 Seven
15 21135515 sonu ROSHAN LAL Absent Absent
16 21135516 PARAMJEET SINGH RANPAT SINGH 17 Seventeen
17 21135517 BHARTI VIJENDER SINGH 18 Eighteen
18 21135518 AJAY KUMAR SURESH KUMAR 19 Nineteen
19 21135519 Rohit Kumar Rajender Singh 18 Eighteen
20 21135520 Mohit kumar dhankhar Rajender Singh 16 Sixteen
21 21135521 SANDEEP KUMAR RAM SINGH 16 Sixteen
22 21135522 harmanjot kaur KULDEEP SINGH Absent Absent
23 21135523 Ravi kumar Karamvir 16 Sixteen
24 21135524 SONAMIKA YASHPAL 16 Sixteen
25 21135525 MOHIT KUMAR JASBIR SINGH 15 Fifteen
26 21135526 MANJIT BALKISHAN Absent Absent
27 21135527 SHIVANI SHIV KUMAR 13 Thirteen
28 21135528 SUDHA RAJA RAM 16 Sixteen
29 21135529 TANISHPREET KAUR GULAB SINGH Absent Absent
30 21135530 Jaspreet Singh Om Prakash 17 Seventeen
31 21135531 shubham kumar om parkash 19 Nineteen
32 21135532 Pardeep CHUHAR SINGH 15 Fifteen

Signature of the Course Coordinator Signature of the Evaluator

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF CCA HELD W.E.F. 31/08/2021 to 08/09/2021(Theory) 

Name of the Exam: CCA Session:Jan2021
Subject/Paper: CCA-2(PC Software) Maximum Marks: 20

Sr. No. DDE Ref.
No.

Name Father's Name Marks Obtained



Figures Words
1 21135501 ANKUSH MOUDGIL BALRAJ KUMAR Absent Absent
2 21135502 manmohan singh Raghuvir Singh Absent Absent
3 21135503 GURPREET KAUR AVTAR SINGH Absent Absent
4 21135504 DEEPAKSHI VIJAY KUMAR MANGLA 19 Nineteen
5 21135505 Manav Singh Bhinder Baljit Singh Bhinder 19 Nineteen
6 21135506 Bhupender Singh Baldev Singh 18 Eighteen
7 21135507 RAHUL SATBIR SINGH Absent Absent
8 21135508 HARSHDEEP SINGH NARINDER PAL SINGH Absent Absent
9 21135509 SHENNU PREM PARKASH 16 Sixteen

10 21135510 Aman singh Karam singh 18 Eighteen
11 21135511 JATIN RAM BILASH 20 Twenty Only
12 21135512 SATISH KUMAR Satvir singh Absent Absent
13 21135513 Harmanpreet Singh SATNAM SINGH Absent Absent
14 21135514 MUNISH KUMAR BALDEV SINGH Absent Absent
15 21135515 sonu ROSHAN LAL Absent Absent
16 21135516 PARAMJEET SINGH RANPAT SINGH 18 Eighteen
17 21135517 BHARTI VIJENDER SINGH 16 Sixteen
18 21135518 AJAY KUMAR SURESH KUMAR 18 Eighteen
19 21135519 Rohit Kumar Rajender Singh Absent Absent
20 21135520 Mohit kumar dhankhar Rajender Singh 17 Seventeen
21 21135521 SANDEEP KUMAR RAM SINGH 17 Seventeen
22 21135522 harmanjot kaur KULDEEP SINGH Absent Absent
23 21135523 Ravi kumar Karamvir 17 Seventeen
24 21135524 SONAMIKA YASHPAL 14 Fourteen
25 21135525 MOHIT KUMAR JASBIR SINGH 19 Nineteen
26 21135526 MANJIT BALKISHAN Absent Absent
27 21135527 SHIVANI SHIV KUMAR 20 Twenty Only
28 21135528 SUDHA RAJA RAM 18 Eighteen
29 21135529 TANISHPREET KAUR GULAB SINGH Absent Absent
30 21135530 Jaspreet Singh Om Prakash 15 Fifteen
31 21135531 shubham kumar om parkash 19 Nineteen
32 21135532 Pardeep CHUHAR SINGH 14 Fourteen

Signature of the Course Coordinator Signature of the Evaluator

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF CCA HELD W.E.F. 31/08/2021 to 08/09/2021(Theory) 

Name of the Exam: CCA Session:Jan 2021
Subject/Paper: CCA-3(Internet and Web-Designing) Maximum Marks: 20

Sr. No. DDE Ref.
No.

Name Father's Name Marks Obtained
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